
PISTA DIA DO GUERREIRO ELETRÔNICO
1º BATALHÃO DE GE 1.6.2021

1º BGE

Mizangelo Elias De Barros
CMDO CCOMGEx
Course : EQUIPE
Distance : 3600m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 0:59:40,703 (16'34"/km)

17/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sgt Sindovaldo 0:32:19,703
2. Sgt Matheus Diniz 0:35:06,812
3. Rodrigo Gomes 0:37:53,425

1. 39 00:13:11 542m 24'19"/km
2. 36 00:05:28 00:18:39 146m 37'27"/km
3. 35 00:08:00 00:26:39 116m 68'58"/km
4. 37 00:03:45 00:30:24 138m 27'10"/km
5. 36 00:04:34 00:34:58 117m 39'02"/km
6. 34 00:03:04 00:38:02 362m 8'28"/km
7. 33 00:02:27 00:40:29 328m 7'28"/km
8. 40 00:02:27 00:42:56 222m 11'02"/km
9. 38 00:01:54 00:44:50 285m 6'40"/km

10. 33 00:02:14 00:47:04 271m 8'14"/km
11. 43 00:03:38 00:50:42 441m 8'14"/km
12. 32 00:05:18 00:56:00 232m 22'51"/km
13. 42 00:03:29 00:59:29 321m 10'51"/km
14. 999 00:00:11 00:59:40 51m 3'36"/km
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